
G

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 7 Bulla Horst AC Stein 00:02:10.15 00:00:00.00 00:01:05.23 0 00:01:04.92 0 Peugeot 205 G3

2 1 Müller Matthias MSC Kasendorf 00:02:11.61 00:00:00.00 00:01:05.77 0 00:01:05.84 0 VW Polo GT G5

3 5 Bulla Udo AC Stein 00:02:12.07 00:00:00.00 00:01:05.40 0 00:01:06.67 0 Peugeot 205 GT G5

4 13 Eberhard Peter ACV Nürnberg 00:02:18.82 00:00:00.00 00:01:11.07 0 00:01:07.75 0 Peugeot 205 GTI G2

5 6 Schwenold Jürgen AC Stein 00:02:19.41 00:00:06.00 00:01:05.92 2 00:01:07.49 0 Peugeot 205 GT G5

6 8 Weidner Harry AC Stein 00:02:20.91 00:00:00.00 00:01:10.17 0 00:01:10.74 0 Opel Manta B G5

7 9 Bean Julianre 1.AMC Feucht 00:02:21.83 00:00:00.00 00:01:11.29 0 00:01:10.54 0 Peugeot 205 G3

8 2 Müller Winfried MSC Kasendorf 00:02:25.69 00:00:03.00 00:01:11.78 1 00:01:10.91 0 VW Polo GT G5

9 4 Weiß Herbert MC Lauf 00:02:29.53 00:00:00.00 00:01:16.16 0 00:01:13.37 0 Peugeot 106 XSI G4

10 3 Schauer Ute Quelle Racing Team 00:02:31.37 00:00:00.00 00:01:15.76 0 00:01:15.61 0 Peugeot 106 XSI G4

G 5

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 1 Müller Matthias MSC Kasendorf 00:02:11.61 00:00:00.00 00:01:05.77 0 00:01:05.84 0 VW Polo GT G5

2 5 Bulla Udo AC Stein 00:02:12.07 00:00:00.00 00:01:05.40 0 00:01:06.67 0 Peugeot 205 GT G5

3 6 Schwenold Jürgen AC Stein 00:02:19.41 00:00:06.00 00:01:05.92 2 00:01:07.49 0 Peugeot 205 GT G5

4 8 Weidner Harry AC Stein 00:02:20.91 00:00:00.00 00:01:10.17 0 00:01:10.74 0 Opel Manta B G5

5 2 Müller Winfried MSC Kasendorf 00:02:25.69 00:00:03.00 00:01:11.78 1 00:01:10.91 0 VW Polo GT G5

G 4

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 4 Weiß Herbert MC Lauf 00:02:29.53 00:00:00.00 00:01:16.16 0 00:01:13.37 0 Peugeot 106 XSI G4

2 3 Schauer Ute Quelle Racing Team 00:02:31.37 00:00:00.00 00:01:15.76 0 00:01:15.61 0 Peugeot 106 XSI G4

Gruppe :

Klasse:

Klasse:



G 3

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 7 Bulla Horst AC Stein 00:02:10.15 00:00:00.00 00:01:05.23 0 00:01:04.92 0 Peugeot 205 G3

2 9 Bean Julianre 1.AMC Feucht 00:02:21.83 00:00:00.00 00:01:11.29 0 00:01:10.54 0 Peugeot 205 G3

G 2

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 13 Eberhard Peter ACV Nürnberg 00:02:18.82 00:00:00.00 00:01:11.07 0 00:01:07.75 0 Peugeot 205 GTI G2

F

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 32 Barth Klaus MSC Scheßlitz 00:01:59.33 00:00:00.00 00:00:59.64 0 00:00:59.69 0 BMW E36 F10

2 20 Dorsch Herbert MSC Scheßlitz 00:02:04.99 00:00:00.00 00:01:03.26 0 00:01:01.73 0 Polo G40 F10

3 18 Schindler Uwe MSC Sophiental 00:02:06.20 00:00:00.00 00:01:02.87 0 00:01:03.33 0 Audi NSU TT F8

4 30 Barth Ernst MSC Scheßlitz 00:02:09.15 00:00:03.00 00:01:04.37 1 00:01:01.78 0 BMW E36 F10

5 14 Schoch Andre' MC Nürnberg 00:02:10.31 00:00:03.00 00:01:04.01 1 00:01:03.30 0 Madzda MX5 F9

6 17 Dausch Christian AC Höchstadt 00:02:13.43 00:00:03.00 00:01:04.91 1 00:01:05.52 0 Golf GTI F9

7 12 Felseis Reinhard AC Höchstadt 00:02:22.03 00:00:03.00 00:01:11.03 0 00:01:08.00 1 Golf GTI F9

8 11 Niggemann Markus AC Höchstadt 00:02:26.78 00:00:09.00 00:01:08.62 2 00:01:09.16 1 Golf GTI F9

9 15 Thomas Jochen MSC Scheßlitz 00:04:24.84 00:00:03.00 00:01:54.67 1 00:02:27.17 0 Opel Corsa F8

F 8

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

3 18 Schindler Uwe MSC Sophiental 00:02:06.20 00:00:00.00 00:01:02.87 0 00:01:03.33 0 Audi NSU TT F8

9 15 Thomas Jochen MSC Scheßlitz 00:04:24.84 00:00:03.00 00:01:54.67 1 00:02:27.17 0 Opel Corsa F8

Gruppe :

Klasse :

Klasse:

Klasse:



F 9

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 14 Schoch Andre' MC Nürnberg 00:02:10.31 00:00:03.00 00:01:04.01 1 00:01:03.30 0 Madzda MX5 F9

2 17 Dausch Christian AC Höchstadt 00:02:13.43 00:00:03.00 00:01:04.91 1 00:01:05.52 0 Golf GTI F9

3 12 Felseis Reinhard AC Höchstadt 00:02:22.03 00:00:03.00 00:01:11.03 0 00:01:08.00 1 Golf GTI F9

4 11 Niggemann Markus AC Höchstadt 00:02:26.78 00:00:09.00 00:01:08.62 2 00:01:09.16 1 Golf GTI F9

F 10

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 32 Barth Klaus MSC Scheßlitz 00:01:59.33 00:00:00.00 00:00:59.64 0 00:00:59.69 0 BMW E36 F10

2 20 Dorsch Herbert MSC Scheßlitz 00:02:04.99 00:00:00.00 00:01:03.26 0 00:01:01.73 0 Polo G40 F10

3 30 Barth Ernst MSC Scheßlitz 00:02:09.15 00:00:03.00 00:01:04.37 1 00:01:01.78 0 BMW E36 F10

Klasse :

Klasse :



H

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 74 Ziegler Stefan AC Stein 00:01:57.35 00:00:00.00 00:00:59.33 0 00:00:58.02 0 Golf II H14

2 19 Weiß Timo AC Schweinfurt 00:01:59.31 00:00:00.00 00:00:59.96 0 00:00:59.35 0 Peugeot 205 GTI H13

3 10 Dümler Thomas AMC Zeil 00:01:59.88 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.46 0 00:00:59.42 0 Renault 5 Alpin H13

4 34 Schütz Freddy MSC Helmbrechts 00:01:59.96 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.62 0 00:00:59.34 0 Opel Kadett H14

5 36 Kraus H.G. MSC Gefrees 00:02:02.12 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.95 0 00:01:01.17 0 Opel Kadett H14

6 25 Ochs Thomas MSC Scheßlitz 00:02:04.01 00:00:03.00 00:01:00.29 1 00:01:00.72 0 Opel Kadett H14

7 31 Immler Olaf AMC Coburg 00:02:05.09 00:00:03.00 00:01:01.40 0 00:01:00.69 1 Opel Kadett H14

8 27 Stärker Hubert AMC Coburg 00:02:05.63 00:00:06.00 00:01:00.04 0 00:00:59.59 2 Audi 50 H12

9 37 Weidinger Jörg MSC Lauf 00:02:06.68 00:00:00.00 00:01:03.92 0 00:01:02.76 0 Opel Manta H14

10 45 Kuhn Manfred AMC Zeil 00:02:07.08 00:00:00.00 00:01:03.65 0 00:01:03.43 0 Golf GTI H13

11 28 Rödel Achim 0 00:02:12.66 00:00:09.00 00:01:02.07 2 00:01:01.59 1 Opel Kadett H14

12 35 Schauer Dieter Quelle Racing Team 00:02:17.15 00:00:00.00 00:01:09.02 0 00:01:08.13 0 Opel Manta H14

13 26 Fischer Udo AMC Coburg 00:02:19.56 00:00:09.00 00:01:10.76 2 00:00:59.80 1 Opel Kadett H14

14 23 Schmied Hermann AMC Zeil 00:02:21.96 00:00:06.00 00:01:06.82 1 00:01:09.14 1 Golf GTI H13

15 29 Jungkunz Marco 0 00:02:23.02 00:00:15.00 00:01:03.98 3 00:01:04.04 2 Golf H14

16 33 Lang Thomas ADAC Naila 00:02:23.51 00:00:15.00 00:01:07.78 0 00:01:00.73 5 Opel Kadett H14

17 24 Kuhn Yvonne AMC Zeil 00:02:27.02 00:00:12.00 00:01:07.67 4 00:01:07.35 0 Golf GTI H13

18 16 Schobbenhaus Frank MSC Sophiental 00:02:29.54 00:00:18.00 00:01:05.30 5 00:01:06.24 1 Opel Kadett H14

19 21 Köbel Thomas RC Bayreuth 00:02:37.66 00:00:24.00 00:01:07.01 6 00:01:06.65 2 Renault Clio H14

20 22 Köbel Kai RC Bayreuth 00:03:05.95 00:00:48.00 00:01:10.37 8 00:01:07.58 8 Renault Clio H14

Gruppe :



H 12

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

8 27 Stärker Hubert AMC Coburg 00:02:05.63 00:00:06.00 00:01:00.04 0 00:00:59.59 2 Audi 50 H12

H 13

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 19 Weiß Timo AC Schweinfurt 00:01:59.31 00:00:00.00 00:00:59.96 0 00:00:59.35 0 Peugeot 205 GTI H13

2 10 Dümler Thomas AMC Zeil 00:01:59.88 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.46 0 00:00:59.42 0 Renault 5 Alpin H13

3 45 Kuhn Manfred AMC Zeil 00:02:07.08 00:00:00.00 00:01:03.65 0 00:01:03.43 0 Golf GTI H13

4 23 Schmied Hermann AMC Zeil 00:02:21.96 00:00:06.00 00:01:06.82 1 00:01:09.14 1 Golf GTI H13

5 24 Kuhn Yvonne AMC Zeil 00:02:27.02 00:00:12.00 00:01:07.67 4 00:01:07.35 0 Golf GTI H13

Klasse :

Klasse :



H14

Platz Start Nr. Name Vorname Club-Ort Gesamtzeit Strafzeit Lauf 1 Strafp. 1 Lauf 2 Strafp. 2 Auto - Type Klasse

1 74 Ziegler Stefan AC Stein 00:01:57.35 00:00:00.00 00:00:59.33 0 00:00:58.02 0 Golf II H14

2 34 Schütz Freddy MSC Helmbrechts 00:01:59.96 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.62 0 00:00:59.34 0 Opel Kadett H14

3 36 Kraus H.G. MSC Gefrees 00:02:02.12 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.95 0 00:01:01.17 0 Opel Kadett H14

4 25 Ochs Thomas MSC Scheßlitz 00:02:04.01 00:00:03.00 00:01:00.29 1 00:01:00.72 0 Opel Kadett H14

5 31 Immler Olaf AMC Coburg 00:02:05.09 00:00:03.00 00:01:01.40 0 00:01:00.69 1 Opel Kadett H14

6 37 Weidinger Jörg MSC Lauf 00:02:06.68 00:00:00.00 00:01:03.92 0 00:01:02.76 0 Opel Manta H14

7 28 Rödel Achim 0 00:02:12.66 00:00:09.00 00:01:02.07 2 00:01:01.59 1 Opel Kadett H14

8 35 Schauer Dieter Quelle Racing Team 00:02:17.15 00:00:00.00 00:01:09.02 0 00:01:08.13 0 Opel Manta H14

9 26 Fischer Udo AMC Coburg 00:02:19.56 00:00:09.00 00:01:10.76 2 00:00:59.80 1 Opel Kadett H14

10 29 Jungkunz Marco 0 00:02:23.02 00:00:15.00 00:01:03.98 3 00:01:04.04 2 Golf H14

11 33 Lang Thomas ADAC Naila 00:02:23.51 00:00:15.00 00:01:07.78 0 00:01:00.73 5 Opel Kadett H14

12 16 Schobbenhaus Frank MSC Sophiental 00:02:29.54 00:00:18.00 00:01:05.30 5 00:01:06.24 1 Opel Kadett H14

13 21 Köbel Thomas RC Bayreuth 00:02:37.66 00:00:24.00 00:01:07.01 6 00:01:06.65 2 Renault Clio H14

14 22 Köbel Kai RC Bayreuth 00:03:05.95 00:00:48.00 00:01:10.37 8 00:01:07.58 8 Renault Clio H14

Klasse :


